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MAYO COLLEGE,AJMER
(AFFILIATED TO THE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, DELHI - AFFILTATION NO. 1730001)

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Book No 22
Permanent Education No. 2O7992a5593

Name of Pupil

Mother's Name

Father's Name

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or
Schedule Tribe

Date of first admission in the School

Date of Birth (in figure)

(In words) Eight August Two Thousand Nine

Class in which Pupil last studied(in figure)

SchooUBoard's Annual Examination last taken
with result

Whether failed,if so once/twice in the same class

Subjects

1. English 2. Hindi

5. Social Science

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class

if so, to which class (in figure)
(In words)

Any fee concession availed of, if so the nature
of such concession

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout

Games played or Extra-Curricular activities in which
the pupil usually took part

General Conduct

Date of issue of Certificate

Reason for leaving School

Any other Remarks

SAUMYA CHAUDHARY

MRS SEEMA CHAUDHARY

MR PRAVEEN KUMAR CHAUDHARY

Indian

General

o4-o4-2022
o8-o8-2009

x

Class X (Pass)

N/A

3477 / RAJASTHAN

8211503307

!
Principal's Signature

with seal PRINCIPAL

Sl No 63 Scholar No

IIDISE Code

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

9

10.

11.

3. Mathematics
Standard 4. Science

Yes

Class XI
Class EIeven

Nil

NCC Cadet 
:,

Regular School Games, Hobbies and Clubs

: Good

: 13-05-2O25
: Parents'Wish
: N/A

72

13

74.

15.

16

L7

1B

19

c
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o E-mail : principal@mayocollege.com
o Website : ww\.r.mayocollege.com
o Mayo College. Ajmer-305007. Ra.jasthan (lndia)

o Office Tel.

r Pax 0145 - 2660691
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